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Northwest

Certification Specialist OPOTA Main Campus
Arienne Fauber

Arienne.Fauber@OhioAGO.gov 740-845-2700

800-346-7682

Administrative Professional 11
Heather Cloutier
Heather.Cloutier@OhioAGO.gov

Northeast

Certification Specialist
Art DeLeon
Arturo.DeLeon@OhioAGO.gov

Ashtabula

Cuyahoga Administrative Professional II

byl Shawn Clagg
SR Shawn.Clagg@OhioAGO.gov
Summit
Mahoning
North Central
Stark Columbiana
Certification Specialist
canol Carol Simon
Carol.Simon@OhioAGO.gov
Jefferson

[[1sSoremes Administrative Professional 1T

Coshocton Harrison Ehzabeth FUl ton
Elizabeth.Fulton@OhioAGO.gov

Clark

Preble i
South
Certification Specialist
Greene Brittany Brashears
I, S — Ve Brittany.Brashears@OhioAGO.gov
Buter Warren | Clinton Administrative Professional 11
Judith Wilson
Hamilton Highland Judith.Wilson@OhioAGO.gov
Clermont
Brown Adams
Compliance Specialists
Greg Brillhart Anne Laux () Mike McGreevy @D
Gregory.Brillhart@OhioAGO.gov Anne.Laux@OhioAGO.gov Michael.McGreevy@OhioAGO.gov
Matthew Lyons () Sean Smith ()
Matthew.Lyons@OhioAGO.gov Sean.Smith@OhioAGO.gov
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